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Nebraska - Bank

Nebraska had 349 banl?cjjm
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1633
1798
1846
1855
1899
1914
1974
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2357
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Name of Bank =

First National Bank &§,0nrgha, Nebraska

Otoe County Nationag&amof Nebraska City, Nebraska

Omaha National Banlq_t)n?“ha, Nebraska

First National Bank, Li@lrﬂlebraska

First National Bank of B%w@ille, Nebraska

Nebraska City National @kﬁlebraska City, Nebraska

State National Bank of Lirtl;:\olq.?.l\lebraska

First National Bank, Platt;ﬁou“_ﬁ, Nebraska

First National Bank of Frem?antaebraska

First National Bank ofAshlgr‘;H, Ebra ska

First National Bank, Beatrice%le@aska

First National Bank, Ha stings:"ﬁemska

James Sweet National Bank of?lel%ska City, Nebraska

Merchants Mational Bank of N(%‘_{\aﬁ:\a City, Nebraska

Nebraska National Bank of Omatfa, Mbraska

First National Bank, York, Nebra "2

First National Bank of Crete, Nebl?ska-g

First National Bank of Blair, Nebraska 2,

First National Bank, Falls City, Nebr?@(%

Lincoln National Bank, Lincoln, Neb%kaa

First National Bank, Hebron, Nebraskﬂ_'-‘ ‘Tn"‘

First National Bank of Seward, Nebras@ %

First National Bank of Norfolk, Mebrasksa: =2

Merchants MNational Bank of Omaha, Ne%xaga

o -

First National Bank, Schuyler, Nebraska o
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First National Bank, Grand Isand, Nebraskg %
First National Bank, Wahoo, Nebraska % ‘.f-_‘,
First National Bank of Kearney, Nebraska 77 ?13_
First National Bank of Columbus, Nebraska ”_'“ [l
W
First National Bank, Red Cloud, Nebraska T ®
First National Bank, Pawnee City, Nebraska ?—r\ g
Fremont National Bank, Fremont, Nebraska a =
First National Bank, Central City, Nebraska % g_
First National Bank of Aurora, Nebraska =
First National Bank, David City, Nebraska -‘Tl—_
First National Bank of Ashland, Nebraska -
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s_&suing National Currency — Table 1

™~
=}
@ charters in 205 cities that issued national currency.

City
Omaha
Nebraska City
Omaha
Lincoln
Brownville
Nebraska City
Lincoln
Plattsmouth
Fremont
Ashland
Beatrice
Hastings
Nebraska City
Nebraska City
Omaha
York
Crete
Blair
Falls City
Lincoln
Hebron
Seward
Norfolk
Omaha
Schuyler
Grand Island
Wahoo
Kearney
Columbus
Red Cloud
Pawnee City
Fremont
Central City
Aurora
David City
Ashland



Charter Name of Banka =

2955
2960
2964
2978
2988
2988
2991
2994
3057
3059
3060
3081
3083
3086
3099

First National Bagk, Tecumseh, Nebraska

First National Bagnk,ﬁiend, Nebraska
First National Baﬁ, Fullerton, Nebraska
United States Nat‘l‘\‘:n%ank, Omabha, Nebraska

. = .
Marsh National Bafik @lncoln, Nebraska

Capital National Ba@oﬂincoln, Nebraska

First National Bank, ‘gilhﬁ, Nebraska
First National Bank ofbairbury, Nebraska
First National Bank, I\&lda Nebraska
First National Bank, Noﬁhmnd, Nebraska
Jones National Bank of %.w%d, Nebraska
Beatrice National Bank, @aa’ce, Nebraska
First National Bank, Syra@seaebraska

Exchange National Bank oﬁ-la@ngs, Nebraska
City National Bank, Ha sting?. Nghraska
<

City
Tecumseh
Friend
Fullerton
Omaha

Lincoln
Lincoln
Wilber
Fairbury
Minden
North Bend
Seward
Beatrice

Syracu se

Hastings

Hastings











































































































